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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

158
159
160

161
168
169
301

310
317
318
320
334

336
352
402
413

414
415
437
451
453

500
501
524
535

613
640
642
644
645

646
647
648
720

729
762
791
793
823

838
839

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

647
194

2886
336

7567

1658
567
766
279

237
657

1076
311
338

1595
193
246
805

1136
1005
307
599
583

628
211
290
358

419
237
187
390

1008

1373
663
945
333

247
1040
672

3947
4183

191
295

Skeins

0.3
0.1
1.3
0.2
3.2

0.7
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.7
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.5
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.5

0.6
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.3
1.7
1.8

0.1
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

841
842
844
900
920

921
922
924
926

927
928
930
931
932

939
3022
3023
3033

3072
3743
3750
3752
3753

3756
3768
3776
3778

3782
3790
3799
3815
3857

3860
3863
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

116
1320
200
260
629

492
566
284

1360

259
878

3460
1951
419

568
640
314
220

172
416
375
263
422

504
1625
441
512

484
216

4401
111
149

223
286

1085
454

Skeins

0.1
0.6
0.1
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.6

0.2
0.4
1.5
0.9
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.7
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.1
1.9
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.5
0.2


